(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Δ ΠΙΝΙΤ

OCT 29 2009

EXAMINER

Office Use Only



900162196789

10/28/09--01008--011 **25.00__

		1		
S V	レーブ			-]
	_			
THE KE	res com	PANY,	REAL	ORS

Keyes

Keeping home and family together.

Florida's Premier Real Estate Leader Since 1926

MIAMI BEACH BRANCH

Remembers. 690 LINCOLN RD., SUITE 300 MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139

Phone: (305) 531-5803

(305) 538-7018 Fax:

E-mail:

Web: http://www.keyes.com

To: FC Company: O: Sender's Name: Sender's Phone: 3	· Dept. of V. of Corp am Zand 05-467-8	Date: Fax Number: Pages: Ext:	oct 26/09
For Approval Please Handle		For Review/Comments For Your Files/Records	☐ Please Reply/Call Me ☐ For Distribution
□NO	USPO	Hard Copy to Follow: Overnight	Interoffice Courier
Comments:			

Please Send Letter of acknowledgment to: Sam Zand / Keyes 690 Lincoln Rd # 300 MIami Beach FL 33139 Cell- 305-467-8363 Email: Sam_ Zand @ Yehoo. com

Please call if you do not receive all of the pages transmitted.

Thank You!

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Cherry 979 LL C (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Sam Zand
(Name of Person) Le Ve S
690 Lingoln Rd #300
Miami Beach FL 33139
(City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
SAM ZAND at (305) 467-8363 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$25.00 Filing Fee \$ Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is	Che	$\langle \gamma \rangle$	970	7		_ (
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on _	02/03/ 13	06	and assign	ned docur	nent nu	mber
3. The date the dissolution was approved:	ess to	,9	 .	4		
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on be 100.000)	back cover letter).		ssolution pu	rsuantto	0C1	
C105.8a		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ABSEC	8	
-				FLOR	PH 3:	
5. CHECK ONE:				- 5 7	- 5	
rights and interests. 7. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the OR- Adequate provision has been made for entered against it in any pending suit.	or the satisfaction o		ent, order or o	decree wł	nich ma	y be
Signatures of the members having the same percent	tage of membership	interests neo	cessary to ap	prove the	dissolu	tion:
Signature Sam	_	SA	Printed Na		0	
	_					
77.47.47.47.47.47.47.47.47.47.47.47.47.4	_					